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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational
 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Piedmont High School JRBuschkamp, Olivia 25.93 2025.471

Deer Creek High School Swim SRBucy, Ashlyn 26.36 1725.682

Yukon High School-OK JROlander, Brenna 26.98 1627.113

Deer Creek High School Swim SOBurkhead, Aven R 28.14 1527.514

Yukon High School-OK SOCain, Reese 28.77 1428.335

Yukon High School-OK SRDekinder, Isabelle 28.80 1328.216

Mustang High School SRPadillaAscoy, Adamaris 29.11 1228.087

Altus Bulldogs 12Sausman, Aryanah 29.23 1128.508

Harding Charter Prep FRBeringer, Brooklyn 29.28 929.349

Altus Bulldogs 09Miranda, Briella 29.94 730.0010

Piedmont High School FRMoss, Irelynn 29.95 630.0211

Piedmont High School JRBaurichter, Addison 30.75 529.8612

Bishop McGuiness High School SRHarley, Addison 30.80 429.5513

Yukon High School-OK SRBashlor, Allison 30.82  28.3714

Deer Creek High School Swim FRYeung, Layla 31.09 329.7515

Mustang High School FRBrown, Lexi 31.24 230.4616

Westmoore-OK 11Bowdler, Madison 31.32 131.2317

Yukon High School-OK FRShort, Addalyn 31.48  31.0818

Mustang High School SRLaDroit, Julie 31.56  30.9919

Mustang High School JRKirkpatrick, Tru 32.02  33.2220

Altus Bulldogs 10Cleveland, Zachiah 32.07  32.6721

Deer Creek High School Swim SRBennett, Katelyn 32.09  30.1022

Putnam City North-OK SRWilkin, Aaliyah 32.24  31.24*23

Deer Creek High School Swim FRCardamone, Chloe 32.24  32.78*23

Bethany High School-OK FRCopeland, Connelly 32.77  34.6025

Altus Bulldogs 09Tran, Sue 32.87  34.9126

Bethany High School-OK SOBerry, Quinn 32.97  32.5427

Putnam City North-OK SOMajor, Maya 33.18  34.6528

Enid High School-OK JRFrisbee, Roxanne 33.49  34.9529

Putnam City High School-OK 11Roof, Abagail 33.57  32.6230

Piedmont High School SOOliver, Addison 33.78  33.8631

Westmoore-OK 12Palmer, Adyson 33.87  35.6932

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKBuchko, Natalie E 33.95  32.5833

Elgin Swim-USNoel, Cailin 34.18  34.76*34

Westmoore-OK 09Delashaw, Kaelyn 34.18  34.94*34

Bethany High School-OK FRGering, Sophie 34.22  34.5036

Deer Creek High School Swim SRDowning, Adyson 34.44  33.7637

Moore High School-OK 10Like, Rebecca 34.60  35.1238

Piedmont High School FRStone, Abigail 34.92  36.0239

Elgin Swim-USLear, Nora 35.33  32.9040

Piedmont High School SREck, Brooklyn 35.53  34.4741

Duncan High School-OK SOThomas, Lily 35.62  35.9242

Bethany High School-OK SRMurphy, Sonya 36.01  35.5643

Yukon High School-OK SRSnyder, Kara 36.24  37.6644

Putnam City North-OK FRPittman, Isabella 37.00  38.9345

Moore High School-OK 12Wright, Aubrie 37.45  35.8846

Enid High School-OK JRBowling, Payton 37.55  35.0147

Lawton High School-OKTranchitello, Kaelyn 38.18  37.7748

Piedmont High School SOLewis, Alli 39.00  40.2049

Eisenhower High School-OKCho, Hope S 39.48  36.6250
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Piedmont High School SOPhillips, Lavender 41.31  40.4851

Putnam City High School-OK 10Giron, Melissa 42.03  50.2152

Eisenhower High School-OK 10Liu, Trista 42.26  41.0753

Putnam City North-OK FRHerbert, Sammie 42.70  47.3154

Bishop McGuiness High School FRLangford, Ellison 43.79  NT55

Southmoore-OK 10Le, Thuy 44.07  44.3056

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKDe Leon Lopez, Sheyla 45.46  49.8757

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKMartinez Lopez, Camila 50.02  45.3158

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKMarquez Aguilar, Angelith 53.48  NT59

Deer Creek High School Swim SOTahfi, Alliyah 58.76  1:03.1660
 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOHusbands, Harper L 57.51 2055.581

57.51 (29.55)27.96

Deer Creek High School Swim JRNguyen, Keira 1:01.82 171:00.672

1:01.82 (32.10)29.72

Deer Creek High School Swim SOBurkhead, Aven R 1:01.84 1659.393

1:01.84 (32.23)29.61

Deer Creek High School Swim SORiggins, Emmory 1:05.38  1:03.404

1:05.38 (34.56)30.82

Duncan High School-OK SRWininger, Kahlen 1:05.76 15NT5

1:05.76 (34.02)31.74

Mustang High School SRPadillaAscoy, Adamaris 1:05.93 141:03.366

1:05.93 (34.32)31.61

Piedmont High School SRJohnson, Maya 1:05.96 131:03.467

1:05.96 (34.68)31.28

Enid High School-OK JRLebeda, Cassidy 1:06.13 121:04.628

1:06.13 (35.30)30.83

Enid High School-OK SRLundeby, Lauren 1:06.70 111:06.119

1:06.70 (34.04)32.66

Duncan High School-OK JRBillings, Abbigail 1:06.87 91:05.9810

1:06.87 (35.59)31.28

Altus Bulldogs 09Crane, Avery 1:08.89 71:06.9211

1:08.89 (35.77)33.12

Mustang High School SRPerrine, Katelyn 1:10.53 61:11.3212

1:10.53 (37.03)33.50

Enid High School-OK SRSalcedo De La Torre, Britzy 1:10.95 51:14.9013

1:10.95 (36.09)34.86

Yukon High School-OK FRShort, Addalyn 1:11.02 41:06.4114

1:11.02 (36.45)34.57

Westmoore-OK 11Bowdler, Madison 1:11.25 31:11.7015

1:11.25 (37.37)33.88

Piedmont High School JRBaurichter, Addison 1:11.72 21:10.0716

1:11.72 (37.14)34.58

Altus Bulldogs 10Cleveland, Zachiah 1:12.22 11:17.0617

1:12.22 (38.89)33.33

Yukon High School-OK FRBrodmerkel, Tanner 1:13.09  1:11.9718

1:13.09 (38.19)34.90

Altus Bulldogs 11Waites, Emily 1:13.40  1:15.5219

1:13.40 (38.49)34.91
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bethany High School-OK FRBlood, Emma 1:13.65  1:12.2820

1:13.65 (38.96)34.69

Mustang High School SRHalcomb, Avery 1:14.00  1:10.4921

1:14.00 (39.92)34.08

Duncan High School-OK SOLongest, Carter 1:14.30  NT22

Altus Bulldogs 09Tran, Sue 1:14.99  1:23.8723

1:14.99 (39.34)35.65

Putnam City North-OK SOMajor, Maya 1:15.00  1:17.0924

1:15.00 (39.22)35.78

Mustang High School SRBouphachantho, Tatiana 1:15.68  1:15.3425

1:15.68 (39.63)36.05

Moore High School-OK 10Knowles, Phoenix 1:15.84  1:21.1626

1:15.84 (38.04)37.80

Putnam City North-OK JRRomero, Alicia 1:16.79  1:13.3227

1:16.79 (41.39)35.40

Enid High School-OK JRFrisbee, Roxanne 1:17.67  1:17.3328

1:17.67 (39.66)38.01

Putnam City North-OK FRMarsh, Megyn 1:17.71  1:13.2229

1:17.71 (40.99)36.72

Yukon High School-OK SOPope, Marley 1:18.00  1:18.8930

1:18.00 (41.61)36.39

Westmoore-OK 09Delashaw, Kaelyn 1:18.94  1:21.1131

1:18.94 (40.65)38.29

Bethany High School-OK FRGering, Sophie 1:19.04  1:20.1332

1:19.04 (42.47)36.57

Moore High School-OK 11Williams, Makenzie 1:19.27  1:24.2233

1:19.27 (40.76)38.51

Westmoore-OK 12Palmer, Adyson 1:19.34  1:23.9934

1:19.34 (41.10)38.24

Deer Creek High School Swim SOStuart, Avery 1:19.98  NT35

1:19.98 (42.04)37.94

Yukon High School-OK FRFreeman, Izzabella 1:20.02  1:22.9836

Piedmont High School SOOliver, Addison 1:20.72  1:19.1237

1:20.72 (43.29)37.43

Enid High School-OK JRBowling, Payton 1:21.14  1:19.9138

1:21.14 (42.25)38.89

Deer Creek High School Swim SRDowning, Adyson 1:21.32  1:13.6639

1:21.32 (43.63)37.69

Elgin Swim-USLear, Nora 1:21.84  1:17.61*40

1:21.84 (43.96)37.88

Elgin Swim-USNoel, Cailin 1:21.84  1:19.01*40

Bethany High School-OK SOBoehmisch, Baya 1:21.89  1:21.6942

1:21.89 (43.53)38.36

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKBuchko, Natalie E 1:23.26  1:20.9743

1:23.26 (43.97)39.29

Southmoore-OK 12Berg, Katelyn 1:23.36  1:30.3444

1:23.36 (44.96)38.40

Southmoore-OK 10Stover, Kya 1:28.74  1:31.1445

1:28.74 (47.52)41.22

Eisenhower High School-OKCho, Hope S 1:30.24  1:25.7046

1:30.24 (47.27)42.97
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lawton High School-OKTranchitello, Kaelyn 1:30.41  1:27.0647

1:30.41 (1:14.26)16.15

Putnam City High School-OK 10Luu, Rebecca 1:30.97  1:39.4748

1:30.97 (46.03)44.94

Piedmont High School SOPhillips, Lavender 1:35.62  1:33.1249

1:35.62 (51.38)44.24

Eisenhower High School-OK 10Liu, Trista 1:39.33  1:32.7950

Putnam City North-OK FRBrothers, Athena 1:39.39  1:50.1751

1:39.39 (54.62)44.77

Putnam City High School-OK 10Giron, Melissa 1:41.92  2:07.2552

1:41.92 (57.00)44.92

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKSandoval, Lesly B 1:43.17  1:45.0353

1:43.17 (53.58)49.59

Southmoore-OK 10Le, Thuy 1:46.96  1:40.4654

1:46.96 (59.55)47.41
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOHusbands, Harper L 2:02.17 201:59.101

2:02.17 (31.25)1:30.92 (31.89)59.03 (30.82)28.21

Altus Bulldogs 09Jones, Abigail 2:16.28 172:11.632

2:16.28 (33.19)1:43.09 (36.18)1:06.91 (35.13)31.78

Deer Creek High School Swim SOScorpecci, Maddy 2:18.17 162:11.783

2:18.17 (36.36)1:41.81 (36.03)1:05.78 (34.62)31.16

Yukon High School-OK JRSamuels, Kate 2:21.53 152:16.284

2:21.53 (36.43)1:45.10 (36.90)1:08.20 (36.02)32.18

Bishop McGuiness High School JRFedor, Kaylie 2:26.62 142:26.715

2:26.62 (36.89)1:49.73 (38.60)1:11.13 (37.34)33.79

Piedmont High School SRJohnson, Maya 2:27.12 132:30.426

2:27.12 (37.48)1:49.64 (38.96)1:10.68 (37.05)33.63

Enid High School-OK JRPlummer, Meredith 2:28.10 122:23.747

2:28.10 (37.38)1:50.72 (38.44)1:12.28 (37.67)34.61

Putnam City High School-OK 12Avdalovic, Mya 2:28.92 112:25.958

2:28.92 (38.62)1:50.30 (39.62)1:10.68 (37.79)32.89

Piedmont High School SOChiple, Kayla 2:31.90 92:23.429

2:31.90 (39.86)1:52.04 (40.64)1:11.40 (37.57)33.83

Altus Bulldogs 09Crane, Avery 2:33.44 72:28.5410

2:33.44 (39.45)1:53.99 (39.92)1:14.07 (39.50)34.57

Bethany High School-OK SOHoisington, Mary 2:33.70 6NT11

2:33.70 (37.87)1:55.83 (41.16)1:14.67 (39.16)35.51

Mustang High School SRBrown, Keaton 2:41.28 52:40.5512

2:41.28 (43.79)1:57.49 (43.09)1:14.40 (39.95)34.45

Mustang High School SOAlbert, Kaidynce 2:43.49 42:41.8513

2:43.49 (42.89)2:00.60 (43.28)1:17.32 (41.29)36.03

Mustang High School JRButinFranken, Leighton 2:43.55 32:46.9614

2:43.55 (42.94)2:00.61 (43.37)1:17.24 (41.00)36.24

Piedmont High School SOMead, Briley 2:43.79 22:39.7415

2:43.79 (40.45)2:03.34 (44.36)1:18.98 (42.65)36.33

Deer Creek High School Swim SRDavis, Kate 2:44.00 12:31.8516

2:44.00 (1:24.60)1:19.40 (42.23)37.17

Deer Creek High School Swim JRHale, Tylar 2:44.51  2:44.0717

2:44.51 (42.98)2:01.53 (43.51)1:18.02 (41.08)36.94
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elgin Swim-USHellar, Addison 2:44.81  2:57.8618

2:44.81 (40.80)2:04.01 (43.23)1:20.78 (43.57)37.21

Altus Bulldogs 12Amore, Kylee 2:49.95  2:53.0919

2:49.95 (42.94)2:07.01 (44.77)1:22.24 (42.94)39.30

Duncan High School-OK SOMarshell, Jackelyn 2:51.37  2:36.4820

2:51.37 (43.62)2:07.75 (45.09)1:22.66 (43.17)39.49

Enid High School-OK SRShoptese, Sophie 2:52.00  NT21

2:52.00 (44.42)2:07.58 (45.38)1:22.20 (43.65)38.55

Mustang High School SRHalcomb, Avery 2:54.73  2:43.6922

2:54.73 (44.48)2:10.25 (46.87)1:23.38 (45.31)38.07

Elgin Swim-USGordon, Alexia 2:56.24  2:43.1823

2:56.24 (1:31.37)1:24.87 ( )

Yukon High School-OK SOPope, Marley 2:56.44  2:59.4824

2:56.44 (44.65)2:11.79 (49.61)1:22.18 (45.90)36.28

Bishop McGuiness High School FREverett, Isabelle 2:57.48  NT25

2:57.48 (1:34.52)1:22.96 (44.91)38.05

Putnam City High School-OK 11Roof, Abagail 2:58.37  3:04.0826

2:58.37 (46.12)2:12.25 (47.20)1:25.05 (45.80)39.25

Enid High School-OK FRAtkins, Aurora 2:59.68  2:56.4627

2:59.68 (1:30.80)1:28.88 (46.45)42.43

Moore High School-OK 11Kalkbrenner, Myriah 3:04.14  2:58.4528

3:04.14 (45.81)2:18.33 (52.23)1:26.10 (47.72)38.38

Putnam City North-OK SRTu, Ava 3:04.22  2:58.9529

3:04.22 (49.91)2:14.31 (50.94)1:23.37 (46.10)37.27

Putnam City High School-OK 10Obrien, Kylie 3:17.75  3:48.4230

3:17.75 (49.57)2:28.18 (53.91)1:34.27 (51.56)42.71

Yukon High School-OK FRFreeman, Izzabella 3:20.43  3:16.3731

3:20.43 (1:50.98)1:29.45 (47.75)41.70

Putnam City North-OK FRHerbert, Sammie 3:41.15  3:41.9932

3:41.15 (1:52.00)1:49.15 (57.86)51.29

Putnam City North-OK FRBrothers, Athena 3:48.94  NT33

3:48.94 (2:03.39)1:45.55 (58.65)46.90
 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Harding Charter Prep FRBeringer, Brooklyn 5:51.46 205:43.631

2:17.61 (35.93)1:41.68 (35.47)1:06.21 (34.58)31.63

4:41.09 (35.93)4:05.16 (35.99)3:29.17 (35.76)2:53.41 (35.80)

5:16.60 (35.51) 5:51.46 (34.86)

Yukon High School-OK SRDekinder, Isabelle 6:11.66 176:08.232

2:24.31 (37.82)1:46.49 (37.14)1:09.35 (36.88)32.47

4:57.60 (38.47)4:19.13 (38.51)3:40.62 (38.17)3:02.45 (38.14)

5:35.91 (38.31) 6:11.66 (35.75)

Yukon High School-OK JRSamuels, Kate 6:19.32 166:10.573

2:26.08 (37.88)1:48.20 (37.85)1:10.35 (36.96)33.39

5:01.44 (38.89)4:22.55 (38.85)3:43.70 (39.03)3:04.67 (38.59)

5:40.48 (39.04) 6:19.32 (38.84)

Altus Bulldogs 12Socha, Jane 6:34.72 156:34.764

2:32.79 (40.82)1:51.97 (39.60)1:12.37 (38.03)34.34

5:16.94 (40.84)4:36.10 (41.04)3:55.06 (41.60)3:13.46 (40.67)

5:57.25 (40.31) 6:34.72 (37.47)
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim FRAdler, Allison 6:37.62 146:34.035

2:35.29 (40.58)1:54.71 (39.83)1:14.88 (39.15)35.73

5:17.82 (40.54)4:37.28 (40.52)3:56.76 (40.62)3:16.14 (40.85)

5:58.54 (40.72) 6:37.62 (39.08)

Moore High School-OK 09Estes, Kaitlyn 6:45.78 136:58.176

2:38.58 (40.90)1:57.68 (41.32)1:16.36 (39.55)36.81

5:24.27 (41.41)4:42.86 (40.78)4:02.08 (41.61)3:20.47 (41.89)

6:05.82 (41.55) 6:45.78 (39.96)

Piedmont High School SOChiple, Kayla 6:45.79 126:29.517

2:33.52 (40.88)1:52.64 (39.60)1:13.04 (38.53)34.51

5:22.91 (43.22)4:39.69 (42.36)3:57.33 (42.22)3:15.11 (41.59)

6:05.70 (42.79) 6:45.79 (40.09)

Enid High School-OK JRPlummer, Meredith 6:53.89 116:49.438

2:41.74 (42.22)1:59.52 (41.79)1:17.73 (39.86)37.87

5:34.54 (43.17)4:51.37 (43.23)4:08.14 (42.90)3:25.24 (43.50)

6:16.27 (41.73) 6:53.89 (37.62)

Elgin Swim-USHellar, Addison 7:27.39 97:21.979

2:55.08 (45.83)2:09.25 (45.79)1:23.46 (44.63)38.83

6:02.49 (47.53)5:14.96 (46.55)4:28.41 (46.29)3:42.12 (47.04)

6:46.94 (44.45) 7:27.39 (40.45)

Mustang High School SOAlbert, Kaidynce 7:27.60 77:20.7410

2:49.26 (45.89)2:03.37 (44.42)1:18.95 (41.76)37.19

5:58.20 (48.02)5:10.18 (47.47)4:22.71 (47.25)3:35.46 (46.20)

6:45.51 (47.31) 7:27.60 (42.09)

Duncan High School-OK SOMarshell, Jackelyn 7:43.32 67:11.3911

3:00.26 (46.64)2:13.62 (46.28)1:27.34 (45.61)41.73

6:10.75 (46.60)5:24.15 (48.69)4:35.46 (47.77)3:47.69 (47.43)

6:58.37 (47.62) 7:43.32 (44.95)

Mustang High School JRButinFranken, Leighton 7:50.94 57:41.8912

2:54.12 (48.28)2:05.84 (44.89)1:20.95 (42.83)38.12

6:13.74 (49.84)5:23.90 (50.24)4:33.66 (50.33)3:43.33 (49.21)

7:00.59 (46.85) 7:50.94 (50.35)

Putnam City North-OK SRWilkin, Aaliyah 7:51.27 47:42.9613

2:56.51 (48.03)2:08.48 (46.05)1:22.43 (44.50)37.93

6:18.42 (51.24)5:27.18 (50.68)4:36.50 (50.55)3:45.95 (49.44)

7:08.39 (49.97) 7:51.27 (42.88)

Putnam City North-OK FRGoggs, Daisy 9:24.97 38:44.2214

3:31.04 (57.77)2:33.27 (56.34)1:36.93 (52.83)44.10

7:31.55 (59.97)6:31.58 (1:00.83)5:30.75 (59.59)4:31.16 (1:00.12)

8:32.34 (1:00.79) 9:24.97 (52.63)
 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SRBucy, Ashlyn 1:02.72 2058.521

1:02.72 (32.38)30.34

Yukon High School-OK JROlander, Brenna 1:03.21 171:00.892

1:03.21 (32.69)30.52

Bishop McGuiness High School SOKanaly, Camryn 1:04.51 161:01.183

1:04.51 (33.01)31.50

Piedmont High School JRBuschkamp, Olivia 1:06.12 151:04.564

1:06.12 (34.31)31.81

Putnam City High School-OK 12Avdalovic, Mya 1:09.92 141:10.275

1:09.92 (35.99)33.93
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Altus Bulldogs 12Sausman, Aryanah 1:10.38 131:09.376

1:10.38 (35.65)34.73

Bethany High School-OK FREngland, Brooklyn 1:10.41 11 . 501:09.57*7

1:10.41 (36.56)33.85

Deer Creek High School Swim JRLeslie, Jocelyn 1:10.41 11 . 501:07.39*7

Piedmont High School JRCowan, Lauren 1:11.84 91:06.229

1:11.84 (36.79)35.05

Enid High School-OK JRLebeda, Cassidy 1:14.59 71:15.1110

1:14.59 (38.24)36.35

Duncan High School-OK SRWininger, Kahlen 1:14.94 61:17.5011

1:14.94 (38.67)36.27

Bishop McGuiness High School JRFedor, Kaylie 1:18.34 51:16.9112

1:18.34 (39.49)38.85

Eisenhower High School-OKHolder, Kaitlyn 1:18.68 41:15.1913

1:18.68 (41.43)37.25

Bishop McGuiness High School SRHarley, Addison 1:18.69 3NT14

1:18.69 (40.94)37.75

Altus Bulldogs 09Miranda, Briella 1:19.98 21:21.7815

1:19.98 (41.61)38.37

Piedmont High School SOMead, Briley 1:20.78 11:18.9816

1:20.78 (41.32)39.46

Altus Bulldogs 12Amore, Kylee 1:21.09  1:21.7217

1:21.09 (41.85)39.24

Duncan High School-OK JRBillings, Abbigail 1:22.71  1:16.5718

1:22.71 (42.54)40.17

Mustang High School FRCanales, Delilah 1:25.37  1:26.3519

1:25.37 (45.45)39.92

Mustang High School SRPerrine, Katelyn 1:25.50  1:21.3420

1:25.50 (44.90)40.60

Mustang High School SRLaDroit, Julie 1:25.58  1:23.5421

Altus Bulldogs 11Waites, Emily 1:26.85  1:22.5022

1:26.85 (43.61)43.24

Putnam City North-OK FRMarsh, Megyn 1:27.99  1:24.7623

1:27.99 (45.29)42.70

Deer Creek High School Swim FRYeung, Layla 1:28.67  1:24.3424

1:28.67 (45.31)43.36

Putnam City North-OK JRRomero, Alicia 1:30.42  1:27.0825

Moore High School-OK 10Like, Rebecca 1:30.47  1:35.1826

1:30.47 (47.06)43.41

Piedmont High School FRStone, Abigail 1:32.94  1:38.8227

1:32.94 (47.66)45.28

Harding Charter Prep SOWeldon, Amari 1:34.14  1:33.0928

1:34.14 (49.18)44.96

Moore High School-OK 11Williams, Makenzie 1:36.55  1:36.8729

Moore High School-OK 11Kalkbrenner, Myriah 1:37.13  1:37.7630

1:37.13 (47.58)49.55

Yukon High School-OK SRSnyder, Kara 1:42.17  1:45.4831

Bethany High School-OK SRMurphy, Sonya 1:44.39  1:47.8732

1:44.39 (54.10)50.29

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKPolwell-Krueger, Emmalee J 1:45.56  1:38.2533

1:45.56 (55.69)49.87

Putnam City North-OK FRGoggs, Daisy 1:46.78  1:52.1034
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKMeza Mendoza, Zoey 2:21.60  3:00.1635

2:21.60 (1:15.50)1:06.10

Putnam City North-OK FRSilva, Athena 2:21.61  2:22.0036

2:21.61 (1:12.96)1:08.65
 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOScorpecci, Maddy 1:18.47 20NT1

1:18.47 (41.72)36.75

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKNorton, Mikaya 1:19.11 171:17.362

1:19.11 (42.45)36.66

Enid High School-OK SRBrown, Lyla E 1:21.21 161:19.613

1:21.21 (43.07)38.14

Altus Bulldogs 12Halpain, Madelynn 1:26.03 151:19.294

1:26.03 (44.75)41.28

Deer Creek High School Swim SRDavis, Kate 1:27.39 141:25.095

1:27.39 (46.31)41.08

Piedmont High School FRMoss, Irelynn 1:27.46 131:24.806

1:27.46 (46.62)40.84

Duncan High School-OK SOLongest, Carter 1:27.70 121:26.057

1:27.70 (47.29)40.41

Deer Creek High School Swim SORiggins, Emmory 1:28.30 111:22.388

1:28.30 (46.46)41.84

Mustang High School FRShackelford, Zoey 1:28.53 91:27.959

1:28.53 (46.59)41.94

Bethany High School-OK SOBlood, Hannah 1:33.69 71:34.7910

1:33.69 (49.43)44.26

Mustang High School SOLeuschen, Keira 1:34.04 61:34.2411

1:34.04 (50.03)44.01

Enid High School-OK SRShoptese, Sophie 1:34.97 51:29.8012

1:34.97 (49.83)45.14

Yukon High School-OK SRBashlor, Allison 1:36.08 41:30.9113

1:36.08 (51.17)44.91

Mustang High School FRYoum, Jeongwon 1:36.77 31:40.9214

1:36.77 (49.34)47.43

Mustang High School JRKirkpatrick, Tru 1:37.24  1:39.0615

1:37.24 (52.40)44.84

Bishop McGuiness High School FREverett, Isabelle 1:37.40 21:35.4216

1:37.40 (53.55)43.85

Putnam City North-OK FRDosser, Evyn 1:38.70 11:40.1717

1:38.70 (52.56)46.14

Bethany High School-OK FRBlood, Emma 1:39.66  1:37.0618

1:39.66 (53.11)46.55

Moore High School-OK 10Knowles, Phoenix 1:40.64  1:45.3719

1:40.64 (53.14)47.50

Piedmont High School SOLewis, Alli 1:40.77  1:38.6620

1:40.77 (53.84)46.93

Bethany High School-OK SOBoehmisch, Baya 1:42.87  1:42.5721

1:42.87 (55.19)47.68

Putnam City North-OK SRTu, Ava 1:43.28  1:38.4322

1:43.28 (55.34)47.94

Southmoore-OK 12Berg, Katelyn 1:44.00  1:44.2923

1:44.00 (57.59)46.41
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Putnam City North-OK SONguyen, Isabelle 1:45.19  1:40.8924

1:45.19 (56.23)48.96

Southmoore-OK 10Stover, Kya 1:47.52  NT25

1:47.52 (58.05)49.47

Duncan High School-OK SOThomas, Lily 1:51.75  1:45.5026

1:51.75 (58.32)53.43

Moore High School-OK 12Wright, Aubrie 1:59.25  1:59.8227

Putnam City High School-OK 10Obrien, Kylie 1:59.54  2:26.1428

1:59.54 (1:05.07)54.47
 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOMcCollom, Chapel 1:05.72 201:06.661

1:05.72 (35.83)29.89

Deer Creek High School Swim FRLittle, Phoebe 1:06.16 171:05.602

1:06.16 (34.88)31.28

Altus Bulldogs 09Jones, Abigail 1:07.13 161:06.823

1:07.13 (35.99)31.14

Deer Creek High School Swim FROchoa, Renata 1:11.80 151:10.614

1:11.80 (39.08)32.72

Deer Creek High School Swim JRLeslie, Jocelyn 1:12.33  1:05.885

1:12.33 (38.98)33.35

Piedmont High School JRCowan, Lauren 1:14.20 141:09.186

1:14.20 (42.12)32.08

Altus Bulldogs 11Allemeier, Lesley 1:17.62 131:18.047

1:17.62 (41.27)36.35

Yukon High School-OK SOCain, Reese 1:19.00 121:20.488

1:19.00 (44.98)34.02

Eisenhower High School-OKHolder, Kaitlyn 1:21.91 111:20.839

Mustang High School SRBrown, Keaton 1:28.68 91:27.5310

1:28.68 (49.24)39.44

Enid High School-OK SRSalcedo De La Torre, Britzy 1:28.89 71:22.8111

1:28.89 (47.61)41.28
 
Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bishop McGuiness High School SOKanaly, Camryn 2:24.10 202:16.581

2:24.10 (33.69)1:50.41 (42.31)1:08.10 (35.91)32.19

Deer Creek High School Swim JRNguyen, Keira 2:36.24 172:29.222

2:36.24 (33.03)2:03.21 (51.15)1:12.06 (39.69)32.37

Enid High School-OK SRBrown, Lyla E 2:39.83 162:37.363

2:39.83 (38.00)2:01.83 (45.16)1:16.67 (41.92)34.75

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKNorton, Mikaya 2:39.96 152:39.034

2:39.96 (36.74)2:03.22 (45.47)1:17.75 (43.56)34.19

Deer Creek High School Swim FROchoa, Renata 2:46.70 142:44.865

2:46.70 (38.35)2:08.35 (53.64)1:14.71 (41.12)33.59

Altus Bulldogs 12Socha, Jane 2:46.94 132:44.576

2:46.94 (37.28)2:09.66 (52.66)1:17.00 (42.75)34.25

Altus Bulldogs 11Allemeier, Lesley 2:47.58 122:46.837

2:47.58 (38.21)2:09.37 (50.77)1:18.60 (42.39)36.21

Deer Creek High School Swim FRAdler, Allison 2:51.37 112:55.558

2:51.37 (38.37)2:13.00 (51.96)1:21.04 (42.49)38.55
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 200 Yard IM)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Enid High School-OK SRLundeby, Lauren 2:54.47 92:48.439

2:54.47 (38.72)2:15.75 (55.07)1:20.68 (43.35)37.33

Moore High School-OK 09Estes, Kaitlyn 2:55.38 72:52.6310

2:55.38 (40.23)2:15.15 (51.15)1:24.00 (44.12)39.88

Mustang High School FRShackelford, Zoey 2:56.79 62:57.7811

2:56.79 (1:32.63)1:24.16 (47.57)36.59

Yukon High School-OK FRBrodmerkel, Tanner 3:05.72 53:06.4512

3:05.72 (43.29)2:22.43 (52.57)1:29.86 (50.88)38.98

Putnam City North-OK SONguyen, Isabelle 3:23.89 43:17.6413

3:23.89 (46.81)2:37.08 (59.52)1:37.56 (51.87)45.69

Harding Charter Prep SOWeldon, Amari 3:31.52 33:33.5214

3:31.52 (52.52)2:39.00 (1:02.46)1:36.54 (51.14)45.40
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:54.93 401:46.211

1) Leslie, Jocelyn JR 2) Burkhead, Aven R SO 3) Nguyen, Keira JR 4) Little, Phoebe FR

1:54.93 (28.27)1:26.66 (29.26)57.40 (28.38)29.02

    APiedmont High School 1:56.48 341:54.972

1) Johnson, Maya SR 2) Baurichter, Addison JR 3) Cowan, Lauren JR 4) Buschkamp, Olivia JR

1:56.48 (25.91)1:30.57 (28.65)1:01.92 (31.87)30.05

    ABethany High School-OK 1:59.04 322:01.103

1) Hoisington, Mary SO 2) Berry, Quinn SO 3) Brown, Harper SO 4) England, Brooklyn FR

1:59.04 (26.91)1:32.13 (29.66)1:02.47 (32.76)29.71

    AMustang High School 2:00.65 301:49.814

1) Brown, Lexi FR 2) Brown, Keaton SR 3) Shackelford, Zoey FR 4) PadillaAscoy, Adamaris SR

2:00.65 (29.73)1:30.92 (29.20)1:01.72 (30.05)31.67

    AYukon High School-OK 2:04.17 281:44.805

1) Bashlor, Allison SR 2) Brodmerkel, Tanner FR 3) Short, Addalyn FR 4) Cain, Reese SO

2:04.17 (21.53)1:42.64 (39.92)1:02.72 (32.64)30.08

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:04.98  NT6

1) Riggins, Emmory SO 2) Davis, Kate SR 3) Ochoa, Renata FR 4) Yeung, Layla FR

2:04.98 (31.12)1:33.86 (29.88)1:03.98 (32.99)30.99

    AAltus Bulldogs 2:06.12 262:06.537

1) Crane, Avery 09 2) Cleveland, Zachiah 10 3) Halpain, Madelynn 12 4) Socha, Jane 12

2:06.12 (30.72)1:35.40 (32.10)1:03.30 (31.63)31.67

    ADuncan High School-OK 2:06.26 241:57.088

1) Billings, Abbigail JR 2) Marshell, Jackelyn SO 3) Longest, Carter SO 4) Wininger, Kahlen SR

2:06.26 (29.34)1:36.92 (31.26)1:05.66 (35.45)30.21

    BMustang High School 2:09.03  2:05.309

1) Perrine, Katelyn SR 2) Youm, Jeongwon FR 3) Kirkpatrick, Tru JR 4) Halcomb, Avery SR

2:09.03 (30.70)1:38.33 (33.55)1:04.78 ( )

    BBethany High School-OK 2:11.90  2:15.1610

1) Blood, Emma FR 2) Copeland, Connelly FR 3) Gering, Sophie FR 4) Blood, Hannah SO

2:11.90 (31.17)1:40.73 (33.82)1:06.91 (33.49)33.42

    AEnid High School-OK 2:14.99 222:13.9211

1) Brown, Lyla E SR 2) Shoptese, Sophie SR 3) Atkins, Aurora FR 4) Salcedo De La Torre, Britzy SR

2:14.99 (31.79)1:43.20 (39.17)1:04.03 (33.70)30.33

    APutnam City North-OK 2:15.36 182:10.5012

1) Nguyen, Isabelle SO 2) Romero, Alicia JR 3) Wilkin, Aaliyah SR 4) Tu, Ava SR

2:15.36 (33.06)1:42.30 (34.26)1:08.04 (34.44)33.60
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AElgin Swim-US 2:18.47 14NT13

1) Lear, Nora 2) Noel, Cailin 3) Gordon, Alexia 4) Hellar, Addison

2:18.47 (32.77)1:45.70 (33.57)1:12.13 (35.64)36.49

    BPiedmont High School 2:19.13  NT14

1) Stone, Abigail FR 2) Lewis, Alli SO 3) Eck, Brooklyn SR 4) Moss, Irelynn FR

2:19.13 (29.59)1:49.54 (34.65)1:14.89 (38.69)36.20

    APutnam City High School-OK 2:42.26 122:43.0615

1) Akerson, Kaleah 09 2) Giron, Melissa 10 3) Luu, Rebecca 10 4) Obrien, Kylie 10

2:42.26 (40.47)2:01.79 (38.42)1:23.37 (40.47)42.90

    APutnam City West Swim Team-OK 2:56.65 102:45.8116

1) Sandoval, Lesly B 2) Naranjo, Ellyauna` 3) Flores, Estefany 4) Bizal, Noni

2:56.65 (1:16.27)1:40.38 (39.29)1:01.09
 
Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 4:02.72 403:49.221

1) Bucy, Ashlyn SR 2) Little, Phoebe FR 3) Husbands, Harper L SO 4) McCollom, Chapel SO

2:01.19 (1:01.63)1:28.32 (28.76)59.56 (59.56)28.41

4:02.72 (1:02.52)3:29.76 (29.56)3:00.20 (59.01)2:29.32 (28.13)

    AYukon High School-OK 4:17.09 343:48.702

1) Dekinder, Isabelle SR 2) Samuels, Kate JR 3) Cain, Reese SO 4) Olander, Brenna JR

2:08.96 (1:05.05)1:34.12 (30.21)1:03.91 (1:03.91)30.06

4:17.09 (1:02.72)3:43.55 (29.18)3:14.37 (1:05.41)2:38.92 (29.96)

    AAltus Bulldogs 4:30.28 324:21.933

1) Jones, Abigail 09 2) Allemeier, Lesley 11 3) Miranda, Briella 09 4) Sausman, Aryanah 12

2:12.57 (1:09.75)1:36.74 (33.92)1:02.82 (1:02.82)30.45

4:30.28 (1:09.88)3:54.37 (33.97)3:20.40 (1:07.83)2:44.65 (32.08)

    ABethany High School-OK 4:31.17 304:57.284

1) Hoisington, Mary SO 2) Berry, Quinn SO 3) Brown, Harper SO 4) England, Brooklyn FR

2:20.18 (1:12.23)1:41.92 (33.97)1:07.95 (1:07.95)33.62

4:31.17 (1:04.62)3:56.50 (29.95)3:26.55 (1:06.37)2:52.01 (31.83)

    AEnid High School-OK 4:36.46 284:27.475

1) Lundeby, Lauren SR 2) Brown, Lyla E SR 3) Plummer, Meredith JR 4) Lebeda, Cassidy JR

2:17.17 (1:07.81)1:41.70 (32.34)1:09.36 (1:09.36)32.75

4:36.46 (1:09.24)3:59.49 (32.27)3:27.22 (1:10.05)2:51.81 (34.64)

    ABishop McGuiness High School 4:39.88 263:56.416

1) Kanaly, Camryn SO 2) Everett, Isabelle FR 3) Harley, Addison SR 4) Fedor, Kaylie JR

2:12.16 (1:09.98)1:34.75 (32.57)1:02.18 (1:02.18)29.00

4:39.88 ( )4:03.82 ( )2:48.68 (36.52)

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 4:44.09  NT7

1) Riggins, Emmory SO 2) Yeung, Layla FR 3) Davis, Kate SR 4) Adler, Allison FR

2:17.00 (1:10.33)1:39.60 (32.93)1:06.67 (1:06.67)32.30

4:44.09 (1:11.05)4:06.76 (33.72)3:33.04 (1:16.04)2:52.74 (35.74)

    APiedmont High School 4:47.16 244:45.768

1) Moss, Irelynn FR 2) Chiple, Kayla SO 3) Mead, Briley SO 4) Baurichter, Addison JR

2:19.90 (1:10.46)1:42.69 (33.25)1:09.44 (1:09.44)33.51

4:47.16 (1:11.75)4:09.56 (34.15)3:35.41 (1:15.51)2:55.36 (35.46)

    AMustang High School 4:47.29 224:52.889

1) Halcomb, Avery SR 2) LaDroit, Julie SR 3) Brown, Lexi FR 4) Brown, Keaton SR

2:29.96 (1:17.44)1:46.73 (34.21)1:12.52 (1:12.52)33.51

4:47.29 (1:08.23)4:10.54 (31.48)3:39.06 (1:09.10)3:01.95 (31.99)
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BAltus Bulldogs 4:50.96  NT10

1) Crane, Avery 09 2) Tran, Sue 09 3) Waites, Emily 11 4) Halpain, Madelynn 12

2:31.02 (1:22.52)1:42.71 (34.21)1:08.50 (1:08.50)33.37

4:50.96 (1:12.77)4:12.94 (34.75)3:38.19 (1:07.17)2:57.68 (26.66)

    BMustang High School 5:03.38  4:55.9711

1) Bouphachantho, Tatiana SR 2) Albert, Kaidynce SO 3) ButinFranken, Leighton JR 4) Perrine, Katelyn SR

2:33.41 (1:15.79)1:53.57 (35.95)1:17.62 (1:17.62)37.82

5:03.38 (1:13.23)4:24.42 (34.27)3:50.15 (1:16.74)3:09.04 (35.63)

    APutnam City North-OK 5:11.58 184:55.3412

1) Romero, Alicia JR 2) Wilkin, Aaliyah SR 3) Marsh, Megyn FR 4) Major, Maya SO

2:35.81 (1:17.25)1:54.09 (35.53)1:18.56 (1:18.56)35.25

5:11.58 (1:14.37)4:31.51 (34.30)3:57.21 (1:21.40)3:13.62 (37.81)

    AElgin Swim-US 5:19.52 14NT13

1) Gordon, Alexia 2) Lear, Nora 3) Noel, Cailin 4) Hellar, Addison

2:40.50 (1:20.99)1:57.65 (38.14)1:19.51 (1:19.51)

5:19.52 (2:00.71)4:38.57 (1:19.76)3:18.81 (38.31)2:57.68 (17.18)

    AMoore High School-OK 5:23.22 125:10.4714

1) Like, Rebecca 10 2) Knowles, Phoenix 10 3) Kalkbrenner, Myriah 11 4) Williams, Makenzie 11

2:37.85 (1:19.08)1:57.41 (38.64)1:18.77 (1:18.77)37.48

5:23.22 (1:20.30)4:20.27 (17.35)4:02.92 (1:25.07)3:18.21 (40.36)

    APutnam City High School-OK 5:29.74 105:59.1915

1) Roof, Abagail 11 2) Luu, Rebecca 10 3) Obrien, Kylie 10 4) Avdalovic, Mya 12

2:47.81 (1:28.72)2:01.12 (42.03)1:19.09 (1:19.09)36.59

5:29.74 (1:07.57)4:54.12 (31.95)4:22.17 (1:34.36)3:31.08 (43.27)

    BPutnam City North-OK 6:08.07  NT16

1) Pittman, Isabella FR 2) Goggs, Daisy FR 3) Herbert, Sammie FR 4) Brothers, Athena FR

2:53.45 (1:23.69)2:09.64 (39.88)1:29.76 (1:29.76)40.26

6:08.07 (1:37.34)5:14.45 (43.72)4:30.73 (1:37.28)3:37.89 (44.44)
 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:58.11 401:55.931

1) Bucy, Ashlyn SR 2) Husbands, Harper L SO 3) Nguyen, Keira JR 4) McCollom, Chapel SO

1:58.11 (26.20)1:31.91 (30.22)1:01.69 (32.45)29.24

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:06.16  NT2

1) Leslie, Jocelyn JR 2) Burkhead, Aven R SO 3) Ochoa, Renata FR 4) Scorpecci, Maddy SO

2:06.16 (28.23)1:37.93 (31.08)1:06.85 (33.91)32.94

    AYukon High School-OK 2:10.26 341:57.063

1) Olander, Brenna JR 2) Brodmerkel, Tanner FR 3) Dekinder, Isabelle SR 4) Samuels, Kate JR

2:10.26 (28.36)1:41.90 (30.31)1:11.59 (41.54)30.05

    AAltus Bulldogs 2:11.32 322:07.874

1) Sausman, Aryanah 12 2) Halpain, Madelynn 12 3) Jones, Abigail 09 4) Socha, Jane 12

2:11.32 (30.46)1:40.86 (29.49)1:11.37 (38.62)32.75

    APiedmont High School 2:12.95 302:08.165

1) Cowan, Lauren JR 2) Chiple, Kayla SO 3) Buschkamp, Olivia JR 4) Johnson, Maya SR

2:12.95 (29.24)1:43.71 (27.94)1:15.77 (42.83)32.94

    ABethany High School-OK 2:18.23 28NT6

1) England, Brooklyn FR 2) Blood, Hannah SO 3) Hoisington, Mary SO 4) Brown, Harper SO

2:18.23 (29.47)1:48.76 (33.43)1:15.33 (43.04)32.29

    AMustang High School 2:18.92 262:16.587

1) PadillaAscoy, Adamaris SR 2) Leuschen, Keira SO 3) Shackelford, Zoey FR 4) Brown, Lexi FR

2:18.92 (30.81)1:48.11 (34.00)1:14.11 (41.74)32.37
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABishop McGuiness High School 2:22.12 242:09.798

1) Kanaly, Camryn SO 2) Harley, Addison SR 3) Fedor, Kaylie JR 4) Everett, Isabelle FR

2:22.12 (34.14)1:47.98 (38.94)1:09.04 (39.53)29.51

    ADuncan High School-OK 2:23.51 222:15.359

1) Billings, Abbigail JR 2) Longest, Carter SO 3) Wininger, Kahlen SR 4) Marshell, Jackelyn SO

2:23.51 (35.86)1:47.65 (30.77)1:16.88 (38.88)38.00

    AEnid High School-OK 2:24.06 182:20.6110

1) Lundeby, Lauren SR 2) Shoptese, Sophie SR 3) Salcedo De La Torre, Britzy SR 4) Lebeda, Cassidy JR

2:24.06 (29.41)1:54.65 (35.27)1:19.38 (43.06)36.32

    BAltus Bulldogs 2:27.48  NT11

1) Amore, Kylee 12 2) Allemeier, Lesley 11 3) Miranda, Briella 09 4) Cleveland, Zachiah 10

2:27.48 (31.71)1:55.77 (35.13)1:20.64 (42.82)37.82

    APutnam City North-OK 2:40.08 142:19.4512

1) Marsh, Megyn FR 2) Dosser, Evyn FR 3) Nguyen, Isabelle SO 4) Major, Maya SO

2:40.08 (33.04)2:07.04 (42.27)1:24.77 (39.53)45.24

    BBethany High School-OK 2:41.49  NT13

1) Boehmisch, Baya SO 2) Blood, Emma FR 3) Copeland, Connelly FR 4) Berry, Quinn SO

2:41.49 (33.94)2:07.55 (40.45)1:27.10 (45.31)41.79

    AMoore High School-OK 2:41.95 122:22.5014

1) Like, Rebecca 10 2) Knowles, Phoenix 10 3) Estes, Kaitlyn 09 4) Wright, Aubrie 12

2:41.95 (36.80)2:05.15 (37.47)1:27.68 (46.37)41.31

    BMustang High School 2:43.94  2:39.6415

1) LaDroit, Julie SR 2) Youm, Jeongwon FR 3) Bouphachantho, Tatiana SR 4) Kirkpatrick, Tru JR

2:43.94 (31.43)2:12.51 (50.26)1:22.25 (43.73)38.52

    BEnid High School-OK 2:49.54  NT16

1) Bowling, Payton JR 2) Atkins, Aurora FR 3) Plummer, Meredith JR 4) Frisbee, Roxanne JR

2:49.54 (32.91)2:16.63 (34.86)1:41.77 (57.33)44.44

    APutnam City High School-OK 2:51.53 103:05.1217

1) Luu, Rebecca 10 2) Avdalovic, Mya 12 3) Roof, Abagail 11 4) Akerson, Kaleah 09

2:51.53 (40.93)2:10.60 (45.27)1:25.33 (32.76)52.57

    BPutnam City North-OK 2:59.05  NT18

1) Goggs, Daisy FR 2) Tu, Ava SR 3) Pittman, Isabella FR 4) Brothers, Athena FR

2:59.05 (41.23)2:17.82 (48.01)1:29.81 (44.69)45.12
 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Yukon High School-OK SRBynum, Parker 22.81 2022.351

Putnam City North-OK JRTurbayne, Colin 23.53 1723.312

Putnam City North-OK SOApplegate, Xander 24.03 1623.883

Mustang High School SRFogt, Jackson 24.31 1523.854

Yukon High School-OK JRMerkl, Tristan 24.36 1423.215

Piedmont High School JRBrooks, Troy 24.38 1324.486

Altus Bulldogs 12Ybarra, Juan 24.44 1224.297

Altus Bulldogs 11Downing, Case 24.51 1123.848

Yukon High School-OK SRBorland, Isaac 24.74 924.749

Bishop McGuiness High School SRMai, Brandon 24.90 724.9010

Enid High School-OK SRDenney, Jack 25.33 625.0411

Deer Creek High School Swim SRTaylor, Aidan 25.48 525.5912

Bishop McGuiness High School JRPruden, Zander 25.50 425.9113

Piedmont High School JRHinkle, Robert 25.61 325.8314

Deer Creek High School Swim FRParton, Kaeson 25.66 224.9415

Yukon High School-OK SRBurton, Ethan 25.83  25.41*16

Enid High School-OK FRLundeby, Levi 25.83 125.57*16



King Marlin Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:15 PM  1/13/2026  Page 14

2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Duncan High School-OK SRSpencer, Gabriel 25.86  24.6518

Piedmont High School SRHarris, Ashton 25.99  25.9019

Bishop McGuiness High School SOHallman, Grayson 26.23  26.5320

Deer Creek High School Swim JRUribe, Arthur A 26.25  24.9421

Westmoore-OK 09Reed, Link 26.29  26.6822

Mustang High School JRTrujillo, Riley 26.38  25.6923

Yukon High School-OK FRCurtis, Colt 26.45  25.8724

Moore High School-OK 12Davis, Christian 26.51  26.5025

Westmoore-OK 12Nguyen, Anhhao 26.53  26.6026

Bishop McGuiness High School JRBeatty, Ryan 26.69  26.4527

Mustang High School SRTallent, Braelyn 27.31  26.4428

Lawton High School-OKKaiser, Edan 27.56  27.3529

Duncan High School-OK SRMcFarland, Andrew 27.80  28.4030

Altus Bulldogs 09Lobaugh, Madix 27.84  28.6631

Southmoore-OK 12Pachankis, Kyle 27.94  27.7132

Altus Bulldogs 09Christenson, Will 27.96  29.0333

Harding Charter Prep SRShadik, Raimi 28.02  27.8934

Yukon High School-OK SRGilpin, Jackson 28.37  28.0135

Elgin Swim-USCarter, Jace 28.59  27.3536

Putnam City High School-OK 11White, Jacob 28.83  30.4137

Elgin Swim-USScholl, Mason 29.16  28.0438

Enid High School-OK JRWilson, Braden 29.23  28.8239

Harding Charter Prep FRKuhlman, Kaden 29.40  29.5340

Deer Creek High School Swim SRCollison, John 29.45  29.9241

Deer Creek High School Swim SRPearson, Braden 29.48  26.9442

Putnam City North-OK SRMarlin, Charley 29.54  30.4943

Southmoore-OK 11Engelbert, Barrett 29.56  30.7444

Bethany High School-OK FRNygren, Dahlin 30.07  28.6445

Bishop McGuiness High School FRHayes, Ryan 30.26  30.0446

Deer Creek High School Swim FRLepley, Mac 30.28  30.6747

Piedmont High School FRPearles-Barron, Xavier 30.47  30.8248

Enid High School-OK JRJaramillo, Louis 30.63  30.4249

Deer Creek High School Swim JRDill, Charles 30.88  31.4450

Piedmont High School SOCooper, Tyson 31.27  31.0251

Piedmont High School FRWright, Blake 31.28  31.14*52

Putnam City High School-OK 09Contreras Velasco, Jose 31.28  33.20*52

Bethany High School-OK SOWyett, Hunter 31.55  31.9954

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKEsley, Jaylin A 31.58  30.8055

Bethany High School-OK SOBrown, Eli 31.60  30.1556

Putnam City North-OK FRGiles, Zayden 31.61  29.8157

Piedmont High School SRSmith, Braeden 31.83  30.8858

Yukon High School-OK SRCook, Greyson 32.40  33.6459

Mustang High School FRScudder, William 32.69  33.2360

Bethany High School-OK FRAustin, Cooper 32.99  30.6461

Harding Charter Prep FREtherington, Peter 33.28  32.5362

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKViner, Joshua 33.37  32.8663

Enid High School-OK FRSalcedo, Fernando 33.89  32.0164

Deer Creek High School Swim FRDwivedi, Devansh 34.36  36.5365

Yukon High School-OK FRParker, Devon 34.87  37.2066

Harding Charter Prep SOScott, Keegan R 37.97  35.8067

Piedmont High School FRMiller, Shawn 38.24  33.7168
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bethany High School-OK SORelyea, Sam 38.41  38.8269

Enid High School-OK FRGuerra, Emmanuel 39.54  42.9470

Putnam City High School-OK 10Smith, Jordon 46.35  41.4771

Eisenhower High School-OKHolstine, Eliyas 49.72  42.1972
 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SRMcCall, Owen 49.61 2047.411

49.61 (25.98)23.63

Putnam City North-OK SREngelmann, Luke 53.35 1752.652

53.35 (28.01)25.34

Altus Bulldogs 11Smith, Tayden 53.43 1650.973

53.43 (28.12)25.31

Putnam City North-OK JRTurbayne, Colin 54.58 1552.304

54.58 (28.75)25.83

Yukon High School-OK FRCooper, Karson 55.64 1454.505

55.64 (29.04)26.60

Yukon High School-OK SRBorland, Isaac 55.85 1355.436

55.85 (29.65)26.20

Duncan High School-OK SRSpencer, Gabriel 56.80 1255.647

56.80 (29.60)27.20

Yukon High School-OK FRCurtis, Colt 57.88 1158.288

57.88 (30.53)27.35

Enid High School-OK SRDenney, Jack 58.10 957.979

58.10 (30.11)27.99

Mustang High School JRTrujillo, Riley 58.86 71:00.9610

58.86 (30.68)28.18

Altus Bulldogs 11Miller, Carter 58.87 659.1711

58.87 (32.16)26.71

Bishop McGuiness High School SRHuynh, Tony 59.38 559.2912

59.38 (31.58)27.80

Piedmont High School JRHinkle, Robert 59.49 458.8713

59.49 (31.51)27.98

Mustang High School SOSmid, Bryden 59.57 31:00.2714

59.57 (31.09)28.48

Elgin Swim-USVan Worth, Karsen 59.91 257.9015

59.91 (31.26)28.65

Deer Creek High School Swim JRUribe, Arthur A 59.96 155.7616

59.96 (30.84)29.12

Bishop McGuiness High School SOHallman, Grayson 1:00.11  59.4117

1:00.11 (31.92)28.19

Mustang High School FRGibson, Travis 1:00.18  1:03.3018

1:00.18 (31.60)28.58

Southmoore-OK 12Pachankis, Kyle 1:00.60  1:10.0519

1:00.60 (31.18)29.42

Putnam City High School-OK 11Sherrill, Hill 1:00.71  59.7420

Duncan High School-OK SRWalker, Karson 1:00.90  1:09.3521

1:00.90 (32.29)28.61

Yukon High School-OK SRMathews, Truett 1:01.40  1:02.8322

1:01.40 (32.09)29.31

Piedmont High School FRMorrison, JP 1:01.46  1:03.9723

1:01.46 (31.97)29.49
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Altus Bulldogs 10Serrano, Miguel 1:01.94  59.8424

1:01.94 (32.84)29.10

Duncan High School-OK JRSpurgin, Cale 1:02.47  1:01.4325

1:02.47 (31.73)30.74

Bishop McGuiness High School JRBeatty, Ryan 1:02.53  1:03.0126

1:02.53 (33.02)29.51

Mustang High School JRTallent, Anthony 1:02.81  1:14.5027

1:02.81 (33.96)28.85

Altus Bulldogs 09Guitierrez, Devin 1:03.78  1:05.3528

1:03.78 (32.83)30.95

Moore High School-OK 11McHenry, Maddox 1:03.88  59.6529

1:03.88 (34.10)29.78

Deer Creek High School Swim SOJeantrout, Owen 1:04.05  1:01.6430

1:04.05 (33.04)31.01

Altus Bulldogs 09Christenson, Will 1:04.23  1:09.0131

1:04.23 (33.39)30.84

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKRaynor, Evan D 1:04.69  1:02.4032

1:04.69 (32.87)31.82

Westmoore-OK 11Nguyen, Chihieu 1:05.15  1:05.2333

1:05.15 (34.20)30.95

Piedmont High School FRBrooks, Titus 1:05.37  1:02.3034

1:05.37 ( )1:05.61

Enid High School-OK JRWilson, Braden 1:06.37  1:04.8135

1:06.37 (34.88)31.49

Bishop McGuiness High School FRSapp, Levi 1:06.49  1:07.6236

1:06.49 (34.18)32.31

Deer Creek High School Swim FRPostlewait, Ian 1:06.83  1:04.6537

1:06.83 (36.13)30.70

Lawton High School-OKKaiser, Edan 1:06.88  1:09.5038

1:06.88 (36.10)30.78

Westmoore-OK 11Nguyen, Chithien 1:07.09  1:06.1639

1:07.09 (35.01)32.08

Moore High School-OK 09Kave, Wyatt 1:07.69  1:08.6740

1:07.69 (36.55)31.14

Bishop McGuiness High School FRHayes, Ryan 1:07.77  1:09.8641

1:07.77 (35.14)32.63

Piedmont High School SOCooper, Tyson 1:08.25  1:04.4442

1:08.25 (35.26)32.99

Enid High School-OK JRJaramillo, Louis 1:08.80  1:10.9043

1:08.80 (35.60)33.20

Altus Bulldogs 09Lobaugh, Madix 1:08.84  1:12.0044

1:08.84 (35.60)33.24

Elgin Swim-USApplegate, Ian 1:08.90  1:08.7845

1:08.90 (36.29)32.61

Putnam City North-OK SRHernandez, Farid 1:09.30  1:07.6446

1:09.30 (39.06)30.24

Deer Creek High School Swim SRPearson, Braden 1:09.54  1:05.0347

1:09.54 (38.66)30.88

Bishop McGuiness High School SRNguyen, Gia-Luc 1:09.57  1:11.0748

1:09.57 (36.47)33.10

Deer Creek High School Swim FRLepley, Mac 1:10.52  1:09.8449

1:10.52 (36.98)33.54
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Moore High School-OK 11Estes, Ian 1:12.56  1:12.2350

1:12.56 (37.83)34.73

Bethany High School-OK FRAustin, Cooper 1:12.64  1:11.6351

1:12.64 (38.25)34.39

Piedmont High School SRSmith, Braeden 1:12.71  1:11.0552

1:12.71 (38.06)34.65

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKEsley, Jaylin A 1:13.01  1:13.5753

1:13.01 (38.63)34.38

Putnam City West Swim Team-OKPorter, Aiden V 1:14.32  1:21.9154

Southmoore-OK 11Engelbert, Barrett 1:16.49  1:19.0555

1:16.49 (40.69)35.80

Harding Charter Prep FREtherington, Peter 1:19.34  1:22.4656

1:19.34 (41.76)37.58

Enid High School-OK FRSalcedo, Fernando 1:20.54  1:13.9257

Yukon High School-OK SOSanchez, Eddie 1:20.72  1:30.2858

1:20.72 (42.23)38.49

Moore High School-OK 09Baumgardner, Ryder 1:20.99  1:21.1659

1:20.99 (43.63)37.36

Yukon High School-OK FRParker, Devon 1:21.74  1:28.5860

1:21.74 (44.10)37.64

Harding Charter Prep SOScott, Keegan R 1:23.53  1:21.6261

1:23.53 (42.82)40.71

Putnam City High School-OK 09Ibarra Carillo, Luciano 1:24.93  1:30.7262

1:24.93 (42.48)42.45

Piedmont High School FRMiller, Shawn 1:26.06  1:22.3663

Bethany High School-OK SORelyea, Sam 1:30.73  NT64

1:30.73 (47.53)43.20

Eisenhower High School-OKHolstine, Eliyas 1:35.83  1:42.9065

1:35.83 (52.98)42.85

Enid High School-OK FRGuerra, Emmanuel 1:36.50  NT66

Putnam City High School-OK 10Smith, Jordon 1:43.09  2:17.7567

1:43.09 (54.90)48.19
 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim JRShields, Beckham 1:51.21 201:48.991

1:51.21 (28.73)1:22.48 (28.97)53.51 (28.26)25.25

Bishop McGuiness High School SRNguyen, John 1:54.65 171:47.472

1:54.65 (29.96)1:24.69 (29.29)55.40 (28.61)26.79

Deer Creek High School Swim SOGilmore, Landon 2:00.50 161:58.683

2:00.50 (31.55)1:28.95 (31.11)57.84 (29.95)27.89

Enid High School-OK SOHigbee, Joseph L 2:05.21 152:05.914

2:05.21 (32.98)1:32.23 (32.97)59.26 (31.39)27.87

Yukon High School-OK FRCooper, Karson 2:05.50 142:01.685

2:05.50 (33.53)1:31.97 (33.38)58.59 (31.41)27.18

Altus Bulldogs 10Hull, Aidan 2:10.31 132:06.336

2:10.31 (1:08.26)1:02.05 (32.80)29.25

Eisenhower High School-OKHinton, Charles Z 2:11.35 122:06.847

2:11.35 (35.01)1:36.34 (34.57)1:01.77 (32.84)28.93

Piedmont High School SRHarris, Ashton 2:13.63 112:10.968

2:13.63 (33.65)1:39.98 (34.21)1:05.77 (34.69)31.08

Altus Bulldogs 09Baker, Ronen 2:14.15 92:15.049

2:14.15 (34.39)1:39.76 (34.46)1:05.30 (33.70)31.60
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Enid High School-OK SOTidenberg, Ellis D 2:14.98 72:17.4710

2:14.98 (33.94)1:41.04 (35.59)1:05.45 (34.78)30.67

Altus Bulldogs 10Nobles, Creed 2:15.62 62:07.7811

2:15.62 (35.24)1:40.38 (34.67)1:05.71 (34.99)30.72

Putnam City High School-OK 11Sherrill, Hill 2:15.79 52:19.8512

2:15.79 (34.74)1:41.05

Duncan High School-OK SRWeightman, Jude 2:18.22 4NT13

2:18.22 (35.61)1:42.61 (37.10)1:05.51 (35.06)30.45

Duncan High School-OK JRReed, Jacob 2:18.33 32:15.1814

2:18.33 (36.03)1:42.30 (35.63)1:06.67 (34.70)31.97

Deer Creek High School Swim SOJeantrout, Owen 2:21.47 22:17.8515

2:21.47 (36.30)1:45.17 (37.14)1:08.03 (36.34)31.69

Moore High School-OK 11Witte, Jack 2:22.01 12:20.9116

2:22.01 (37.81)1:44.20 (37.69)1:06.51 (35.10)31.41

Enid High School-OK SRSimpson, Ryder 2:22.88  2:23.7117

2:22.88 (35.04)1:47.84 (37.75)1:10.09 (36.99)33.10

Altus Bulldogs 11Blackwell, Ben 2:23.74  2:25.4918

2:23.74 (34.39)1:49.35 (38.68)1:10.67 (37.56)33.11

Piedmont High School SOCundiff, Cade 2:26.48  2:19.8119

2:26.48 (38.97)1:47.51 (39.03)1:08.48 (37.05)31.43

Westmoore-OK 12Trinh, Andrew 2:26.60  2:26.9220

2:26.60 (40.68)1:45.92 (38.50)1:07.42 (35.88)31.54

Mustang High School JRObrien, Cameron 2:28.10  2:30.2321

2:28.10 (40.80)1:47.30 (39.45)1:07.85 (35.95)31.90

Mustang High School FRGibson, Travis 2:30.32  NT22

2:30.32 (39.13)1:51.19 (40.92)1:10.27 (38.34)31.93

Deer Creek High School Swim SORoy Choudhury, Anurag 2:35.82  2:27.7323

2:35.82 (42.34)1:53.48 (41.92)1:11.56 (39.15)32.41

Putnam City High School-OK 10Dumas, Vashon 2:37.11  2:54.2924

2:37.11 (42.35)1:54.76 (42.06)1:12.70 (38.61)34.09

Putnam City North-OK SRMarlin, Charley 2:43.25  NT25

2:43.25 (45.38)1:57.87 (44.19)1:13.68 (38.89)34.79

Elgin Swim-USApplegate, Ian 2:43.77  2:40.4726

2:43.77 (1:26.46)1:17.31 (41.48)35.83

Bishop McGuiness High School SOEllis, Palmer 2:45.63  2:52.2527

2:45.63 (44.20)2:01.43 (44.65)1:16.78 (41.33)35.45

Moore High School-OK 12Pershall, Alex 2:45.78  2:46.1228

2:45.78 (46.70)1:59.08 (45.62)1:13.46 (38.73)34.73

Putnam City North-OK SOKanga, Rockson Jr. 2:46.43  2:51.0629

2:46.43 (43.03)2:03.40 (44.22)1:19.18 (42.13)37.05

Putnam City North-OK FRGiles, Zayden 2:48.34  2:49.8830

2:48.34 (41.68)2:06.66 (47.39)1:19.27 (41.75)37.52

Yukon High School-OK SOCox, Kai 2:50.29  2:53.9631

2:50.29 (44.69)2:05.60 (46.09)1:19.51 (43.45)36.06

Piedmont High School FRWright, Blake 2:54.06  2:55.5832

2:54.06 (43.24)2:10.82 (47.89)1:22.93 (45.91)37.02

Putnam City North-OK SRHernandez, Farid 2:57.27  NT33

2:57.27 (52.28)2:04.99 (1:30.27)34.72

Yukon High School-OK SRCook, Greyson 2:57.58  NT34

2:57.58 (50.37)2:07.21 (48.55)1:18.66 (43.48)35.18

Yukon High School-OK SOSanchez, Eddie 3:12.48  NT35

3:12.48 (1:47.42)1:25.06 (45.87)39.19
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational
 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOGilmore, Landon 5:23.23 205:18.541

2:03.97 (32.33)1:31.64 (32.06)59.58 (31.04)28.54

4:16.74 (33.45)3:43.29 (33.22)3:10.07 (32.91)2:37.16 (33.19)

4:50.41 (33.67) 5:23.23 (32.82)

Enid High School-OK SOHigbee, Joseph L 5:34.32 175:39.332

2:08.41 (33.58)1:34.83 (33.67)1:01.16 (32.33)28.83

4:26.81 (34.08)3:52.73 (35.17)3:17.56 (34.70)2:42.86 (34.45)

5:01.93 (35.12) 5:34.32 (32.39)

Altus Bulldogs 10Hull, Aidan 5:43.89 165:43.013

2:15.09 (35.28)1:39.81 (35.55)1:04.26 (33.37)30.89

4:37.15 (36.04)4:01.11 (35.37)3:25.74 (35.64)2:50.10 (35.01)

5:11.99 (34.84) 5:43.89 (31.90)

Westmoore-OK 12Hoang, Ethan 5:44.65 156:02.014

2:14.21 (34.88)1:39.33 (35.23)1:04.10 (33.70)30.40

4:36.81 (35.79)4:01.02 (35.76)3:25.26 (35.30)2:49.96 (35.75)

5:11.76 (34.95) 5:44.65 (32.89)

Altus Bulldogs 10Nobles, Creed 5:51.51 145:45.565

2:19.20 (36.11)1:43.09 (36.90)1:06.19 (34.97)31.22

4:42.97 (35.85)4:07.12 (36.54)3:30.58 (35.32)2:55.26 (36.06)

5:18.76 (35.79) 5:51.51 (32.75)

Deer Creek High School Swim SRTaylor, Aidan 6:12.91 136:19.066

2:13.18 (35.90)1:37.28 (34.54)1:02.74 (33.36)29.38

6:12.91 (2:06.71)4:06.20 (39.87)3:26.33 (37.29)2:49.04 (35.86)

Mustang High School SRPorterfield, Gavin 6:19.17 126:14.607

2:21.99 (38.34)1:43.65 (37.24)1:06.41 (34.85)31.56

4:59.70 (39.77)4:19.93 (39.81)3:40.12 (39.70)3:00.42 (38.43)

5:40.36 (40.66) 6:19.17 (38.81)

Duncan High School-OK JRReed, Jacob 6:26.34 116:25.608

2:28.54 (39.73)1:48.81 (38.59)1:10.22 (36.76)33.46

5:10.29 (39.73)4:30.56 (40.41)3:50.15 (40.69)3:09.46 (40.92)

5:49.86 (39.57) 6:26.34 (36.48)

Piedmont High School SOCundiff, Cade 6:36.07 96:19.609

2:30.31 (40.94)1:49.37 (38.32)1:11.05 (38.56)32.49

5:15.77 (40.95)4:34.82 (42.34)3:52.48 (40.75)3:11.73 (41.42)

5:57.29 (41.52) 6:36.07 (38.78)

Bishop McGuiness High School SRSchultz, James 6:51.77 77:14.0710

2:44.81 (42.73)2:02.08 (42.26)1:19.82 (41.51)38.31

5:31.41 (41.16)4:50.25 (41.75)4:08.50 (41.98)3:26.52 (41.71)

6:12.14 (40.73) 6:51.77 (39.63)

Harding Charter Prep SREvans, Tristan 7:19.08 67:27.6911

2:55.46 (46.03)2:09.43 (46.59)1:22.84 (43.66)39.18

5:55.87 (46.05)5:09.82 (46.01)4:23.81 (44.94)3:38.87 (43.41)

6:38.65 (42.78) 7:19.08 (40.43)

Moore High School-OK 11Witte, Jack 7:19.09 56:30.6212

2:30.24 (41.05)1:49.19 (38.92)1:10.27 (37.50)32.77

5:17.96 (42.54)4:35.42 (42.57)3:52.85 (42.47)3:10.38 (40.14)

6:41.58 (1:23.62) 7:19.09 (37.51)

Putnam City North-OK FRBrown, Ethan 9:14.39 4NT13

2:37.70 (1:54.81)42.89

6:35.70 ( )4:35.62 ( )

8:20.52 ( ) 9:14.39 (53.87)
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational
 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SRMcCall, Owen 54.90 2053.241

54.90 (28.85)26.05

Westmoore-OK 12Hoang, Ethan 1:00.65 171:03.622

1:00.65 (31.05)29.60

Altus Bulldogs 11Smith, Tayden 1:00.96 1656.733

1:00.96 (31.17)29.79

Bishop McGuiness High School SOMitchell, Brady 1:01.22 15NT4

1:01.22 (31.31)29.91

Putnam City North-OK SREngelmann, Luke 1:02.66 141:02.465

1:02.66 (32.43)30.23

Bishop McGuiness High School JRPruden, Zander 1:03.63 131:05.366

1:03.63 (32.58)31.05

Bishop McGuiness High School SRMai, Brandon 1:04.46 121:02.457

1:04.46 (33.22)31.24

Piedmont High School FRMcDonald, Oliver 1:06.81 111:03.818

1:06.81 (34.81)32.00

Altus Bulldogs 09Harms, Ryan 1:07.44 91:08.929

1:07.44 (34.27)33.17

Deer Creek High School Swim SOBertram, Tygun 1:07.61 71:05.3310

1:07.61 (35.27)32.34

Deer Creek High School Swim FRParton, Kaeson 1:07.63 61:05.2411

1:07.63 (34.59)33.04

Altus Bulldogs 09Baker, Ronen 1:09.03 51:12.6012

1:09.03 ( )1:09.30

Duncan High School-OK SOMcMinn, Devon 1:09.91 41:08.2513

1:09.91 (35.06)34.85

Mustang High School JRMcLeod, Connor 1:09.96 31:07.4414

1:09.96 (35.62)34.34

Westmoore-OK 12Nguyen, Anhhao 1:10.12 21:13.6715

1:10.12 (36.86)33.26

Piedmont High School FRElliot, Evan 1:10.31 11:07.6316

1:10.31 (34.56)35.75

Altus Bulldogs 10Serrano, Miguel 1:10.60  1:13.9817

1:10.60 (35.78)34.82

Enid High School-OK FRLundeby, Levi 1:11.69  1:13.8718

1:11.69 (37.97)33.72

Enid High School-OK SRSimpson, Ryder 1:12.81  1:09.8119

1:12.81 (36.64)36.17

Putnam City High School-OK 10Dumas, Vashon 1:14.06  1:17.8820

Yukon High School-OK JRAncsin-Fisher, Bodi 1:14.41  1:13.6021

1:14.41 (39.28)35.13

Duncan High School-OK SRWeightman, Jude 1:16.39  1:11.0322

1:16.39 (38.51)37.88

Mustang High School FRMcMillin, Elijah 1:17.62  1:19.2623

1:17.62 (38.75)38.87

Deer Creek High School Swim FRPostlewait, Ian 1:18.13  1:18.8124

1:18.13 (41.29)36.84

Elgin Swim-USScholl, Mason 1:18.30  1:16.6025

1:18.30 (41.11)37.19

Westmoore-OK 11Nguyen, Chihieu 1:18.63  1:18.8126

1:18.63 (41.14)37.49
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Moore High School-OK 09Kave, Wyatt 1:23.55  1:28.3127

1:23.55 (41.89)41.66

Piedmont High School FRMorrison, JP 1:23.62  1:24.9428

1:23.62 (42.41)41.21

Yukon High School-OK SOCox, Kai 1:30.26  1:34.5729

Putnam City High School-OK 11White, Jacob 1:31.62  NT30

1:31.62 (48.88)42.74

Putnam City High School-OK 09Contreras Velasco, Jose 1:37.71  1:52.4731

1:37.71 (48.23)49.48
 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Enid High School-OK SRHigbee, Taylor V 1:04.43 201:01.901

1:04.43 (34.69)29.74

Mustang High School SRTonn, Dominic 1:04.70 171:03.882

1:04.70 (34.44)30.26

Bishop McGuiness High School SRNguyen, John 1:06.18 161:04.783

1:06.18 (34.93)31.25

Piedmont High School JRBrooks, Troy 1:07.23 151:06.544

1:07.23 (34.99)32.24

Putnam City North-OK JRCunningham, Brody 1:08.71 141:08.955

1:08.71 (37.10)31.61

Yukon High School-OK JRMerkl, Tristan 1:08.74 131:06.916

1:08.74 (36.61)32.13

Deer Creek High School Swim JRShields, Beckham 1:09.74 121:10.277

1:09.74 (37.36)32.38

Altus Bulldogs 12Glover, Nich 1:10.15 111:09.188

1:10.15 (37.72)32.43

Elgin Swim-USSquyers, Logan 1:11.44 91:08.239

1:11.44 (38.46)32.98

Deer Creek High School Swim FRVanBerschot, Dakota 1:12.75 71:11.7710

1:12.75 (38.92)33.83

Piedmont High School JRGoodner, Maxwell 1:13.16 61:13.1011

1:13.16 (38.10)35.06

Eisenhower High School-OKHinton, Charles Z 1:14.36 51:13.8512

1:14.36 (39.65)34.71

Mustang High School SOSmid, Bryden 1:14.41 41:14.3213

1:14.41 (39.93)34.48

Yukon High School-OK SOFreeling, Braden 1:15.64 31:09.9514

1:15.64 (39.34)36.30

Altus Bulldogs 11Miller, Carter 1:15.82 21:14.8915

1:15.82 (40.93)34.89

Duncan High School-OK SRWalker, Karson 1:15.83 11:12.9316

1:15.83 (40.66)35.17

Westmoore-OK 12Trinh, Andrew 1:16.48  1:16.8217

1:16.48 (40.46)36.02

Bishop McGuiness High School SRHuynh, Tony 1:16.86  1:16.7818

1:16.86 (41.77)35.09

Mustang High School SRTallent, Braelyn 1:19.15  1:17.6119

1:19.15 (42.53)36.62

Deer Creek High School Swim SOGarcia, Santiago 1:20.66  1:17.6720

1:20.66 (43.26)37.40
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Altus Bulldogs 09Guitierrez, Devin 1:20.82  NT21

1:20.82 (43.14)37.68

Duncan High School-OK SRRagan, Dom 1:21.09  NT22

1:21.09 (41.62)39.47

Bishop McGuiness High School SRNguyen, Gia-Luc 1:21.55  1:28.1123

1:21.55 (43.39)38.16

Duncan High School-OK SRPepers, Cale 1:21.68  NT24

1:21.68 (42.50)39.18

Altus Bulldogs 09Harms, Ryan 1:22.43  1:18.9425

1:22.43 (42.90)39.53

Deer Creek High School Swim SORoy Choudhury, Anurag 1:22.80  1:21.0126

1:22.80 (44.42)38.38

Yukon High School-OK SRGilpin, Jackson 1:24.23  1:23.0227

1:24.23 (45.74)38.49

Westmoore-OK 11Nguyen, Chithien 1:24.78  1:22.5828

1:24.78 (45.44)39.34

Bishop McGuiness High School SOEllis, Palmer 1:25.94  1:21.7629

1:25.94 (45.70)40.24

Lawton MacArthur High School-OKRaynor, Evan D 1:27.79  1:23.8030

1:27.79 (46.20)41.59

Duncan High School-OK JRStrong, Edward 1:28.75  1:27.8431

1:28.75 (46.86)41.89

Harding Charter Prep SRShadik, Raimi 1:29.09  1:26.8632

1:29.09 (46.71)42.38

Bethany High School-OK SOWyett, Hunter 1:29.19  1:26.7133

1:29.19 (48.57)40.62

Moore High School-OK 11McHenry, Maddox 1:29.60  1:32.6734

1:29.60 (48.06)41.54

Yukon High School-OK FRMangus, Owen 1:30.28  1:31.0735

1:30.28 (45.96)44.32

Mustang High School FRScudder, William 1:30.61  1:25.4536

1:30.61 (47.52)43.09

Duncan High School-OK JRSpurgin, Cale 1:32.59  1:27.8537

1:32.59 (49.59)43.00

Moore High School-OK 11Estes, Ian 1:34.46  1:31.2438

1:34.46 (50.68)43.78

Putnam City High School-OK 09Ibarra Carillo, Luciano 1:43.77  NT39

1:43.77 (54.72)49.05
 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Yukon High School-OK SRBynum, Parker 56.97 2055.111

56.97 (31.23)25.74

Putnam City North-OK SOApplegate, Xander 58.28 1758.132

58.28 (30.84)27.44

Bishop McGuiness High School FRNguyen, Joseph 58.64 1657.563

58.64 (31.00)27.64

Altus Bulldogs 11Emerson, Caleb 59.58 1557.864

59.58 (31.86)27.72

Elgin Swim-USVan Worth, Karsen 1:00.83 141:00.505

1:00.83 (32.93)27.90

Mustang High School SRTonn, Dominic 1:01.42 131:03.186

1:01.42 (33.23)28.19
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Piedmont High School JRGoodner, Maxwell 1:01.76 121:02.777

1:01.76 (33.06)28.70

Mustang High School FRMejiasLugo, Gabriel 1:03.22 111:05.148

1:03.22 (33.43)29.79

Altus Bulldogs 12Ybarra, Juan 1:03.26 91:04.759

1:03.26 (34.41)28.85

Westmoore-OK 09Reed, Link 1:06.05 71:08.3210

1:06.05 (35.46)30.59

Enid High School-OK SOTidenberg, Ellis D 1:06.22 61:06.9411

1:06.22 (34.82)31.40

Bishop McGuiness High School JRHill, Jackson 1:07.01 51:01.4612

1:07.01 (36.93)30.08

Altus Bulldogs 11Blackwell, Ben 1:07.14 41:04.9313

1:07.14 (36.22)30.92

Altus Bulldogs 09McCue, Ronan 1:10.09  1:06.0314

1:10.09 (37.81)32.28

Mustang High School JRMcLeod, Connor 1:10.56 3NT15

1:10.56 (39.57)30.99

Duncan High School-OK SRRagan, Dom 1:12.16 21:09.1816

1:12.16 (37.79)34.37

Piedmont High School FRElliot, Evan 1:12.27 11:10.3917

1:12.27 (37.89)34.38

Harding Charter Prep SREvans, Tristan 1:15.50  1:15.6618

1:15.50 (41.25)34.25

Duncan High School-OK SRMcFarland, Andrew 1:16.74  1:32.5419

1:16.74 (41.85)34.89

Duncan High School-OK JRStrong, Edward 1:24.82  1:25.4820

1:24.82 (45.83)38.99

Deer Creek High School Swim SRCollison, John 1:25.04  1:28.3221

1:25.04 (47.35)37.69

Moore High School-OK 12Pershall, Alex 1:38.30  1:27.3422

1:38.30 (58.50)39.80
 
Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Enid High School-OK SRHigbee, Taylor V 2:06.62 202:05.301

2:06.62 (30.72)1:35.90 (37.99)57.91 (31.83)26.08

Bishop McGuiness High School SOMitchell, Brady 2:16.47 172:07.182

2:16.47 (29.79)1:46.68 (41.57)1:05.11 (36.66)28.45

Altus Bulldogs 11Emerson, Caleb 2:17.49 162:16.273

2:17.49 (31.12)1:46.37 (40.55)1:05.82 (37.03)28.79

Putnam City North-OK JRCunningham, Brody 2:19.47 152:16.764

2:19.47 (34.09)1:45.38 (40.41)1:04.97 (36.23)28.74

Bishop McGuiness High School FRNguyen, Joseph 2:22.24 142:19.425

2:22.24 (34.25)1:47.99 (42.51)1:05.48 (37.17)28.31

Piedmont High School FRMcDonald, Oliver 2:24.51 132:21.796

2:24.51 (31.79)1:52.72 (46.56)1:06.16 (36.77)29.39

Deer Creek High School Swim FRVanBerschot, Dakota 2:24.52 122:12.157

2:24.52 (32.90)1:51.62 (43.50)1:08.12 (35.18)32.94

Altus Bulldogs 09McCue, Ronan 2:26.80 112:25.818

2:26.80 (32.93)1:53.87 (45.76)1:08.11 (36.76)31.35

Bishop McGuiness High School JRHill, Jackson 2:29.83 92:16.209

2:29.83 (36.82)1:53.01 (45.13)1:07.88 (38.75)29.13
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 200 Yard IM)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School Swim SOBertram, Tygun 2:31.91 72:17.3310

2:31.91 (36.50)1:55.41 (42.13)1:13.28 (40.69)32.59

Altus Bulldogs 12Glover, Nich 2:33.66 62:25.3411

2:33.66 (38.14)1:55.52 (42.56)1:12.96 (41.91)31.05

Mustang High School FRMejiasLugo, Gabriel 2:35.75 52:37.9412

2:35.75 (32.45)2:03.30 (49.89)1:13.41 (41.99)31.42

Yukon High School-OK SOFreeling, Braden 2:36.09 4NT13

2:36.09 (35.02)2:01.07 (44.08)1:16.99 (44.97)32.02

Elgin Swim-USSquyers, Logan 2:42.91 32:31.3714

2:42.91 (40.70)2:02.21 (43.95)1:18.26 (42.86)35.40

Moore High School-OK 12Davis, Christian 2:43.23 22:33.7515

2:43.23 (38.61)2:04.62 (50.96)1:13.66 (42.21)31.45

Mustang High School SRPorterfield, Gavin 2:47.07 12:39.8416

2:47.07 (35.72)2:11.35 (51.10)1:20.25 (43.70)36.55

Duncan High School-OK SRPepers, Cale 2:48.14  2:37.6417

2:48.14 (38.84)2:09.30 (50.87)1:18.43 (44.59)33.84

Yukon High School-OK SRMathews, Truett 2:49.78  2:53.2618

2:49.78 (39.57)2:10.21 (47.92)1:22.29 (48.58)33.71

Piedmont High School FRBrooks, Titus 2:50.08  NT19

2:50.08 (38.60)2:11.48 (49.84)1:21.64 (45.57)36.07

Mustang High School JRTallent, Anthony 2:53.42  2:32.8320

2:53.42 (42.84)2:10.58 (45.44)1:25.14 (50.21)34.93

Deer Creek High School Swim SOGarcia, Santiago 2:55.21  2:51.0921

2:55.21 (43.49)2:11.72 (50.12)1:21.60 (47.46)34.14

Yukon High School-OK JRAncsin-Fisher, Bodi 3:04.24  3:03.1922

3:04.24 (42.65)2:21.59 (1:06.80)1:14.79 (41.41)33.38

Yukon High School-OK FRMangus, Owen 3:13.92  3:18.5823

3:13.92 (41.88)2:32.04 (47.96)1:44.08 (49.74)54.34
 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AAltus Bulldogs 1:36.08 401:36.391

1) Emerson, Caleb 11 2) Downing, Case 11 3) Ybarra, Juan 12 4) Smith, Tayden 11

1:36.08 (23.12)1:12.96 (24.42)48.54 (24.55)23.99

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:36.49 341:35.852

1) McCall, Owen SR 2) Shields, Beckham JR 3) Gilmore, Landon SO 4) Uribe, Arthur A JR

1:36.49 (25.67)1:10.82 (24.53)46.29 (23.48)22.81

    AYukon High School-OK 1:37.45 321:35.603

1) Cooper, Karson FR 2) Borland, Isaac SR 3) Merkl, Tristan JR 4) Bynum, Parker SR

1:37.45 (22.37)1:15.08 (24.35)50.73 (24.94)25.79

    AMustang High School 1:43.21 301:39.294

1) Trujillo, Riley JR 2) Tallent, Anthony JR 3) Tonn, Dominic SR 4) Fogt, Jackson SR

1:43.21 (24.17)1:19.04 (25.14)53.90 (27.21)26.69

    APiedmont High School 1:43.30 281:41.595

1) McDonald, Oliver FR 2) Hinkle, Robert JR 3) Harris, Ashton SR 4) Brooks, Troy JR

1:43.30 (25.18)1:18.12 (26.08)52.04 (26.10)25.94

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:43.74 261:36.286

1) Nguyen, John SR 2) Huynh, Tony SR 3) Nguyen, Gia-Luc SR 4) Mai, Brandon SR

1:43.74 (24.34)1:19.40 (28.35)51.05 (26.20)24.85

    ADuncan High School-OK 1:45.24 241:41.637

1) Pepers, Cale SR 2) McMinn, Devon SO 3) Walker, Karson SR 4) Spencer, Gabriel SR

1:45.24 (26.13)1:19.11 (26.58)52.53 (25.49)27.04
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2026 PCO Invitational Meet - 1/13/2026

PCO Invitional Swim Meet

Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BYukon High School-OK 1:45.35  1:47.148

1) Burton, Ethan SR 2) Curtis, Colt FR 3) Mathews, Truett SR 4) Freeling, Braden SO

1:45.35 (26.11)1:19.24 (27.87)51.37 (25.46)25.91

    BAltus Bulldogs 1:46.13  1:43.209

1) Serrano, Miguel 10 2) Glover, Nich 12 3) Nobles, Creed 10 4) Miller, Carter 11

1:46.13 (25.81)1:20.32 (27.01)53.31 (26.29)27.02

    BMustang High School 1:47.95  1:46.0810

1) Smid, Bryden SO 2) Tallent, Braelyn SR 3) Gibson, Travis FR 4) Brown, Chase SR

1:47.95 (26.31)1:21.64 (26.37)55.27 (28.28)26.99

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 1:50.73  NT11

1) Parton, Kaeson FR 2) Taylor, Aidan SR 3) Roy Choudhury, Anurag SO 4) Pearson, Braden SR

1:50.73 (31.40)1:19.33 (27.77)51.56 (25.28)26.28

    AEnid High School-OK 1:52.09 221:52.9512

1) Tidenberg, Ellis D SO 2) Wilson, Braden JR 3) Simpson, Ryder SR 4) Lundeby, Levi FR

1:52.09 (26.30)1:25.79 (28.33)57.46 (29.74)27.72

    APutnam City High School-OK 1:52.53 181:57.6313

1) Dumas, Vashon 10 2) Contreras Velasco, Jose 09 3) White, Jacob 11 4) Sherrill, Hill 11

1:52.53 (26.27)1:26.26 (29.20)57.06 (30.76)26.30

    AMoore High School-OK 1:52.83 141:49.9814

1) McHenry, Maddox 11 2) Kave, Wyatt 09 3) Witte, Jack 11 4) Davis, Christian 12

1:52.83 (26.02)1:26.81 (28.77)58.04 (29.69)28.35

    AElgin Swim-US 1:53.50 12NT15

1) Van Worth, Karsen 2) Carter, Jace 3) Applegate, Ian 4) Squyers, Logan

1:53.50 (27.76)1:25.74 (29.85)55.89 (29.21)26.68

    BDuncan High School-OK 1:54.84  NT16

1) Ragan, Dom SR 2) Strong, Edward JR 3) Spurgin, Cale JR 4) Weightman, Jude SR

1:54.84 (27.27)1:27.57 (27.70)59.87 (31.15)28.72

    BPiedmont High School 1:57.41  1:56.8217

1) Cundiff, Cade SO 2) Wright, Blake FR 3) Elliot, Evan FR 4) Brooks, Titus FR

1:57.41 (29.35)1:28.06 (27.24)1:00.82 (31.72)29.10

    BBishop McGuiness High School 1:58.43  NT18

1) Hallman, Grayson SO 2) Hayes, Ryan FR 3) Ellis, Palmer SO 4) Sapp, Levi FR

1:58.43 (29.69)1:28.74 (31.19)57.55 (30.18)27.37

    AHarding Charter Prep 2:01.91 101:49.9919

1) Evans, Tristan SR 2) Etherington, Peter FR 3) Kuhlman, Kaden FR 4) Shadik, Raimi SR

2:01.91 (28.06)1:33.85 ( )30.30

    ABethany High School-OK 2:03.01 81:58.3920

1) Miller, Lucas SO 2) Austin, Cooper FR 3) Brown, Eli SO 4) Nygren, Dahlin FR

2:03.01 (28.70)1:34.31 (31.82)1:02.49 (33.41)29.08

    APutnam City North-OK 2:03.29 61:57.2021

1) Aranda, Zian FR 2) Hernandez, Farid SR 3) Giles, Zayden FR 4) Lulla Barajas, Charles SO

2:03.29 (28.38)1:34.91 ( )34.26

    BPutnam City North-OK 2:13.26  NT22

1) Marlin, Charley SR 2) Parker, Felix FR 3) Kanga, Rockson Jr. SO 4) Solis, Jaden SR

2:13.26 (28.50)1:44.76 (31.27)1:13.49 (43.01)30.48
 
Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APutnam City North-OK 3:33.43 403:33.541

1) Applegate, Xander SO 2) Turbayne, Colin JR 3) Engelmann, Luke SR 4) Cunningham, Brody JR

1:46.85 (52.37)1:18.96 (24.48)54.48 (54.48)25.64

3:33.43 (53.61)3:05.30 (25.48)2:39.82 (52.97)2:12.08 (25.23)
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Results - PCO Invitational

(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYukon High School-OK 3:39.83 343:36.502

1) Cooper, Karson FR 2) Borland, Isaac SR 3) Merkl, Tristan JR 4) Bynum, Parker SR

1:52.73 (55.94)1:22.98 (26.19)56.79 (56.79)27.17

3:39.83 (51.78)3:12.69 (24.64)2:48.05 (55.32)2:18.85 (26.12)

    AMustang High School 3:47.65 323:33.853

1) Fogt, Jackson SR 2) MejiasLugo, Gabriel FR 3) Brown, Chase SR 4) McLeod, Connor JR

1:52.56 (58.81)1:22.84 (29.09)53.75 (53.75)25.08

3:47.65 (56.48)3:18.06 (26.89)2:51.17 (58.61)2:20.14 (27.58)

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 3:50.32 303:27.914

1) Uribe, Arthur A JR 2) Parton, Kaeson FR 3) VanBerschot, Dakota FR 4) Taylor, Aidan SR

1:57.89 (59.34)1:26.80 (28.25)58.55 (58.55)27.71

3:50.32 (56.16)3:20.51 (26.35)2:54.16 (56.27)2:25.04 (27.15)

    AEnid High School-OK 3:53.82 283:51.515

1) Higbee, Taylor V SR 2) Higbee, Joseph L SO 3) Lundeby, Levi FR 4) Denney, Jack SR

1:52.64 (59.98)1:21.35 (28.69)52.66 (52.66)24.71

3:53.82 (59.40)3:22.14 (27.72)2:54.42 (1:01.78)2:20.86 (28.22)

    AAltus Bulldogs 3:54.35 263:31.606

1) Ybarra, Juan 12 2) Nobles, Creed 10 3) Downing, Case 11 4) Miller, Carter 11

1:57.97 (1:01.23)1:25.99 (29.25)56.74 (56.74)26.36

3:54.35 (59.12)3:22.38 (27.15)2:55.23 (57.26)2:25.93 (27.96)

    ABishop McGuiness High School 3:55.06 243:36.107

1) Mitchell, Brady SO 2) Beatty, Ryan JR 3) Nguyen, Joseph FR 4) Pruden, Zander JR

2:01.53 (1:04.29)1:28.07 (30.83)57.24 (57.24)26.79

3:55.06 (55.23)3:26.28 (26.45)2:59.83 (58.30)2:29.10 (27.57)

    BAltus Bulldogs 4:01.10  NT8

1) McCue, Ronan 09 2) Blackwell, Ben 11 3) Baker, Ronen 09 4) Hull, Aidan 10

2:03.10 (1:01.15)1:30.90 (28.95)1:01.95 (1:01.95)29.87

4:01.10 (57.54)3:31.50 (27.94)3:03.56 (1:00.46)2:33.72 (30.62)

    APiedmont High School 4:04.68 224:02.979

1) Hinkle, Robert JR 2) Morrison, JP FR 3) Brooks, Titus FR 4) Goodner, Maxwell JR

1:59.94 (1:00.01)1:28.91 (28.98)59.93 (59.93)27.68

4:04.68 (56.46)3:34.85 (26.63)3:08.22 (1:08.28)2:31.33 (31.39)

    BYukon High School-OK 4:04.86  3:46.6410

1) Burton, Ethan SR 2) Curtis, Colt FR 3) Mathews, Truett SR 4) Freeling, Braden SO

2:00.13 (1:00.92)1:27.44 (28.23)59.21 (59.21)28.29

4:04.86 (1:01.74)3:32.33 (29.21)3:03.12 (1:02.99)2:29.52 (29.39)

    ADuncan High School-OK 4:06.09 183:49.4611

1) Weightman, Jude SR 2) Reed, Jacob JR 3) McMinn, Devon SO 4) Spencer, Gabriel SR

2:04.33 (1:04.61)1:31.03 (31.31)59.72 (59.72)28.47

4:06.09 (1:00.70)3:33.83 (28.44)3:05.39 (1:01.06)2:33.76 (29.43)

    BMustang High School 4:14.23  4:13.4812

1) McMillin, Elijah FR 2) Obrien, Cameron JR 3) Gibson, Travis FR 4) Tallent, Braelyn SR

2:06.63 (1:03.12)1:33.06 (29.55)1:03.51 (1:03.51)31.58

4:14.23 (1:04.85)3:39.63 (30.25)3:09.38 (1:02.75)2:36.26 (29.63)

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 4:28.29  NT13

1) Pearson, Braden SR 2) Jeantrout, Owen SO 3) Postlewait, Ian FR 4) Garcia, Santiago SO

2:12.56 (1:04.97)1:37.74 (30.15)1:07.59 (1:07.59)31.12

4:28.29 (1:05.42)3:52.98 (30.11)3:22.87 (1:10.31)2:44.08 (31.52)

    BPiedmont High School 4:33.91  4:33.6114

1) Cundiff, Cade SO 2) Pearles-Barron, Xavier FR 3) Smith, Braeden SR 4) Cooper, Tyson SO

2:16.97 (1:10.84)1:38.29 (32.16)1:06.13 (1:06.13)30.25

4:33.91 (1:05.86)3:59.42 (31.37)3:28.05 (1:11.08)2:50.58 (33.61)
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(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BEnid High School-OK 4:42.75  NT15

1) Simpson, Ryder SR 2) Jaramillo, Louis JR 3) Salcedo, Fernando FR 4) Tidenberg, Ellis D SO

2:21.31 (1:15.20)1:42.47 (36.36)1:06.11 (1:06.11)32.03

4:42.75 (54.75)3:48.00 (1:26.69)2:58.53 (37.22)

    ABethany High School-OK 4:44.23 144:38.8916

1) Miller, Lucas SO 2) Austin, Cooper FR 3) Brown, Eli SO 4) Nygren, Dahlin FR

2:20.86 (1:11.64)1:42.58 (33.36)1:09.22 (1:09.22)33.30

4:44.23 (1:08.48)4:08.47 (32.72)3:35.75 (1:14.89)2:57.57 (36.71)

    BPutnam City North-OK 4:46.02  NT17

1) Giles, Zayden FR 2) Hernandez, Farid SR 3) Kanga, Rockson Jr. SO 4) Lulla Barajas, Charles SO

2:24.74 (1:12.36)1:45.74 (33.36)1:12.38 (1:12.38)33.72

4:46.02 (1:07.97)4:10.22 (32.17)3:38.05 (1:13.31)2:59.18 (34.44)
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AAltus Bulldogs 1:47.02 401:44.111

1) Smith, Tayden 11 2) Glover, Nich 12 3) Emerson, Caleb 11 4) Downing, Case 11

1:47.02 (24.00)1:23.02 (25.71)57.31 (30.72)26.59

    APutnam City North-OK 1:47.36 341:48.622

1) Applegate, Xander SO 2) Cunningham, Brody JR 3) Engelmann, Luke SR 4) Turbayne, Colin JR

1:47.36 (23.04)1:24.32 (25.51)58.81 (30.18)28.63

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:51.24 321:47.003

1) Mitchell, Brady SO 2) Nguyen, John SR 3) Nguyen, Joseph FR 4) Mai, Brandon SR

1:51.24 (24.63)1:26.61 (27.04)59.57 (30.53)29.04

    AMustang High School 1:52.77 301:56.814

1) Tonn, Dominic SR 2) McLeod, Connor JR 3) Brown, Chase SR 4) Fogt, Jackson SR

1:52.77 (23.74)1:29.03 (28.21)1:00.82 (29.35)31.47

    APiedmont High School 1:53.72 281:52.265

1) McDonald, Oliver FR 2) Brooks, Troy JR 3) Goodner, Maxwell JR 4) Harris, Ashton SR

1:53.72 (25.69)1:28.03 (27.10)1:00.93 (31.13)29.80

    AWestmoore-OK 1:57.15 262:01.506

1) Hoang, Ethan 12 2) Trinh, Andrew 12 3) Reed, Link 09 4) Nguyen, Anhhao 12

1:57.15 (26.38)1:30.77 (28.51)1:02.26 (33.78)28.48

    BBishop McGuiness High School 1:57.70  NT7

1) Pruden, Zander JR 2) Huynh, Tony SR 3) Hill, Jackson JR 4) Hallman, Grayson SO

1:57.70 (25.79)1:31.91 (27.82)1:04.09 (34.58)29.51

    AEnid High School-OK 2:00.94 241:57.708

1) Denney, Jack SR 2) Higbee, Taylor V SR 3) Higbee, Joseph L SO 4) Wilson, Braden JR

2:00.94 (29.41)1:31.53 (30.13)1:01.40 (29.72)31.68

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:04.34 22NT9

2:04.34 (27.31)1:37.03 (30.32)1:06.71 (35.61)31.10

    AElgin Swim-US 2:04.81 18NT10

1) Scholl, Mason 2) Squyers, Logan 3) Van Worth, Karsen 4) Carter, Jace

2:04.81 (28.27)1:36.54 (27.08)1:09.46 (32.73)36.73

    BMustang High School 2:05.53  1:59.0511

1) Porterfield, Gavin SR 2) Tallent, Anthony JR 3) MejiasLugo, Gabriel FR 4) Trujillo, Riley JR

2:05.53 (26.45)1:39.08 (28.24)1:10.84 (33.44)37.40

    AMoore High School-OK 2:13.74 142:04.9512

1) Witte, Jack 11 2) McHenry, Maddox 11 3) Davis, Christian 12 4) Kave, Wyatt 09

2:13.74 (14.66)1:59.08 (43.47)1:15.61 (40.60)35.01

    AHarding Charter Prep 2:18.03 122:12.2113

1) Kuhlman, Kaden FR 2) Shadik, Raimi SR 3) Evans, Tristan SR 4) Etherington, Peter FR

2:18.03 (32.91)1:45.12 (31.47)1:13.65 (38.45)35.20
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABethany High School-OK 2:19.36 102:15.6714

1) Miller, Lucas SO 2) Wyett, Hunter SO 3) Nygren, Dahlin FR 4) Brown, Eli SO

2:19.36 (31.14)1:48.22 (34.87)1:13.35 (39.53)33.82

    APutnam City High School-OK 2:21.96 8NT15

1) Dumas, Vashon 10 2) Ibarra Carillo, Luciano 09 3) Sherrill, Hill 11 4) White, Jacob 11

2:21.96 (29.07)1:52.89 (31.06)1:21.83 (45.60)36.23
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Deer Creek High School Swim 429.5 2. Altus Bulldogs 239

3. Yukon High School 229 4. Piedmont High School 222

5. Enid High School 179 6. Mustang High School 169

7. Bethany High School 114.5 8. Bishop McGuiness High School 114

9. Duncan High School 94 10. Putnam City North 62

11. Putnam City High School 57 12. Moore High School 44

13. Elgin Swim 37 14. Lawton MacArthur High School 32

14. Harding Charter Prep 32 16. Eisenhower High School 15

17. Putnam City West Swim Team 10 18. Westmoore 4
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Altus Bulldogs 313 2. Deer Creek High School Swim 256

3. Bishop McGuiness High School 239 4. Putnam City North 209

5. Yukon High School 201 6. Mustang High School 186

7. Piedmont High School 177 8. Enid High School 175

9. Duncan High School 79 10. Westmoore 67

11. Elgin Swim 58 12. Moore High School 36

13. Bethany High School 32 14. Putnam City High School 31

15. Harding Charter Prep 28 16. Eisenhower High School 17


